23-29 Edulog Code 95908602 August 1, 2023

Bus #23-29 Scott Gordon

West Liberty Elementary School - AM Route
TIME | STOP LOCATION
7:14 1 Kestner Well Pad
7:23 2 532 Garrison Ridge
7:24 3 645 Garrison Ridge
7:26 4 2622 Garrison Ridge
7:27 5 2811 Grimes Ridge
7:30 6 186 Long Run Rd
7:35 7 395 Long Run Rd
7:40 8 Long Run Rd & Diesel Dr
7:41 9 Long Run Rd & Grimes Ridge
7:42 10 1367 Grimes Ridge
7:49 11 443 West Liberty Rd
7:50 12 1850 Van Meter Way
7:50 13 Richards Road & Van Meter Way
7:52 14 1179 Van Meter Way
7:53 15 284 Apple Pie Ridge
7:55 16 422 Apple Pie Ridge
7:58 17 509 Apple Pie Ridge
8:03 18 945 Van Meter Way
8:00 19 WEST LIBERTY ELEMENTARY




